TECNICI TESSERATI IN PUGLIA ALL' 11 SETTEMBRE 2012

Tessera
BA2136
BR0O138
BA2398
TA0795
BA1706
BA0522
BA0478
BR0498
BA2134
TA0841
BA1496
BA2120
LE0924

TA0840
BA0481
BR0610
FG0452
BA0607
BA1749
BA1159
BA0692
BA1701
BR0247
LEO515

LE1122

FG0579
BA0444
LEO0O7

LE1071

TA0007
LEO009

BA1476
BR0O265
LE1043

BA2396
BA2297
BA2151
BA0342
BA0291
FG0580
LE1139

BA0303
LEO296

LE1044

TA0014
BA1753
BA2490
BA1813
FG0011
BA2523
FG0581

Cognome
AFFATATO
AFRICA
ALFONSO
ALO'
ALTAMURA
ALTOMARE
AMATO
ANCORA
ANGELINI
ANNICCHIARICO
ANNOSCIA
ANTONACCI
ANTONACI
AQUINO
ARPA
ATTANASIO
AURELIO
AVERSA
BAFUNNO
BALDASSARRE
BARLETTA
BATTISTA
BELLANOVA
BELLO

BOVE
BOZZA

BUFI
BUSCICCHIO
BUTTAZZO
BUZZACCHINO
CALABRESE
CALLEA
CAMPEGGIO
CAPUTO
CAPUTO
CARAMIA
CARAVELLA
CARAVELLA
CARNIMEO
CARRILLO
CASALUCI
CASSONE
CASTO
CASTRI'
CATALANO
CEGLIE
CHIMIENTI
CICINELLI
COLABELLA
COLAcCICCO
COLANGELO

Nome

AGATA SABRINA
VINCENZO
ANGELANTONIO
MARTA

MARIA
DOMENICO
ANNA GAETANELLA
ROCCO
TOMMASO
ROBERTO
ROBERTO
IGNAZIO
CosIMO
BARTOLOMEO
FRANCESCO
PAOLA

LUIGI

ANTONIO
ANTONIA
FRANCESCO
ROCCO
VINCENZO
LEONARDO
ANTONIO
GIUSEPPE
ANTONIO
GIOVANNI
SANDRINA
GIAMMARCO
FRANCESCO
PAOLO

CARLO
TEODORO
ANTONIO PASQUALE
GINO
GIOVANNI
RAFFAELE
TOMMASO
GIUSEPPE
GIOVANNI
DAVIDE GIUSEPPE
LUIGI

ALDO

ANTONIO PASQUALE
ANTONIO

LUCA

VITO ANTONIO
FRANCESCA
RAFFAELE
ILARIA

PIETRO

datanas

31/07/1972
12/12/1948
25/07/1981
18/02/1980
19/10/1979
17/10/1961
28/03/1971
07/12/1970
02/12/1960
10/11/1976
12/08/1966
26/10/1973
09/06/1963
20/04/1971
24/06/1956
15/10/1971
07/09/1962
05/03/1948
01/08/1954
19/02/1957
07/07/1950
13/11/1951
30/01/1959
16/02/1967
06/06/1984
20/08/1978
09/02/1963
08/04/1965
23/08/1977
28/08/1951
17/10/1962
16/06/1949
23/09/1956
08/11/1970
28/06/1967
27/09/1958
27/01/1980
23/08/1968
28/10/1938
30/06/1982
14/03/1966
17/05/1946
08/03/1963
26/01/1967
25/10/1966
24/10/1979
10/06/1967
22/11/1981
20/03/1956
18/07/1983
18/03/1955

1di5



TA0839
FG0582
BA0409
BA1643
BA1518
BA2475
BA1681
LEO780

FGO116
BA1648
BA2402
TAO0367
BA1377
TAO735
BA2559
BA2021
BAO501
TAO725
BA0502
BAO136
BA2340
BA1212
LEO770

BA0040
LEO639

LE1170

TA0024
BAO504
LEOO29

BA2173
LEO432

LEO410

FG0765
BA1393
BA2519
FG0584
LEO802

BA1755
BA0507
FG0822
FGO585
BA0143
FG0092
TAO057
LE1048

FG0778
BA1474
BA0209
BA1554
BA2290
TA0583
BR0147
FG0047

COLAPIETRO
COLELLA
COLONNA
coLuccl
CONTE
CONTE
CORCELLA
CORIGLIANO
COTUGNO
CURIONE
D'ADDIEGO
DAGGIANO
DAMIANI
D'AMORE
DANZA
DATTOLO
DE ANNA
DE BELLIS
DE BELLIS
DE CANDIA
DE CEGLIA
DE FEO

DE GIORGI
DE LILLO

DE MAGGIO
DE MARTINIS
DE MITRI

DE NICOLO CARAVELLA

DE NUNZIO
DE PALMA
DE ROCCO
DE SANTIS
DEL GROSSO
DEL VECCHIO
DELL'AERA
DELL'AQUILA
DELL'ATTI

DI BIASE

DI CARNE

DI COSMO
DI GIOIA

DI MAURO
DI MOLFETTA
DIANA
DIANA
DICIOMMA
DIPACE
DIPACE
DIVICCARO
ELMI
EMANUELE
FARINA
FAVINO

SIMONA
DAVIDE MARIA
PASQUALE
DONATO
FRANCESCO
NICOLA
PIETRO
FERNANDO
GIOVANNI
ONOFRIO
FRANCESCA
VINCENZO
NICOLA

PAOLA RAFFAELLA

MICHELE
OTTAVIO

FRANCESCO SAVERIO

AGOSTINO
GIUSEPPINA
DOMENICO
DOMENICO
FRANCESCO
ROCCO

ANNA VITTORIA

MAURIZIO
DANIELE
VITA

ROSA
ANTONIO
GIOACCHINO
GIOVANNI
BIAGIO
IVANO CESARE
MICHELE
GIUSEPPE
FELICE
GIOVANNI
SANDRO
PASQUALE
MATTEO
ANTONIO
PAOLO
DOMENICO
DANILO
STEFANIA
CLAUDIA
GAETANO
MICHELE
MICHELE
ANTONIETTA
SALVATORE
ORONZO
ANNA MARIA

20/03/1980
15/05/1976
18/06/1966
04/02/1960
11/11/1974
22/04/1986
02/02/1973
08/05/1969
06/07/1959
25/04/1974
19/09/1973
27/03/1969
08/03/1954
26/10/1961
09/05/1975
26/03/1957
20/04/1962
10/07/1966
08/01/1963
02/04/1953
14/05/1978
20/04/1958
05/01/1961
30/03/1973
11/10/1962
01/04/1973
24/03/1964
16/12/1962
23/07/1954
21/05/1940
16/08/1964
12/08/1964
25/01/1969
12/07/1971
14/04/1982
20/03/1977
05/08/1962
19/05/1977
02/09/1943
27/05/1967
10/12/1975
28/07/1958
23/02/1959
22/02/1962
28/11/1969
14/06/1981
18/09/1972
12/05/1960
16/11/1946
04/08/1988
14/07/1966
04/04/1959
19/07/1936
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TAO777
LEO110

LE1070

BA0381
BA2405
BA2098
TA0673
TA0378
BA1419
TAO576
BR0024
BA2391
BA1508
BA1955
BA1671
FG0052
BA2407
BR0O426
BA2403
TA0293
BA0294
BA0441
BA2404
BA1220
LEO776

LEO480

TA0641
TAO677
TA0449
BA2570
BA1221
BA2392
TA0797
TAO0796
FG0475
BA1763
BA1495
BA1764
BA1573
TA0467
LEO048

FG0469
BA1542
BA2421
FG0590
LE1045

BA1731
BR0O196
BA1766
BA1101
FGO755
BA2196
BA2273

FEDELE
FELICE
FELICE
FERRARA
FRISINI
GENCO
GENTILE
GENTILE
GIANCASPRO
GIANNESE
GIANNOTTI
GINEFRA
GINEFRA
GIUSTINO
GLORIOSO
GRIFA

GUASTAMACCHIA

IAIA
INTRONA
LABBATE
LADISA
LASTILLA
LAUDADIO
LEMMA
LEONE
LEOPIZZI
L'INSALATA
LOBARCO
LOMARTIRE
LOMUSCIO
LOPETUSO
LORUSSO
LOVATI
LUPO
MANCINI
MANICONE
MANSI
MANZONI
MARCHISELLI
MARRAFFA

MARTIRIGGIANO

MASCARO
MASSARO
MASTRONARDI
MAZZILLI
MAZZOTTA
MESSA
MINELLI
MOLITERNI
MONTENERO
MOSCATELLI
NACCI

NACCI

FRANCESCO
GIUSEPPE
MARCO
ANTONIO
DOMENICO
GIANBATTISTA
LILIANA
TOMMASO
GENNARO
MICHELE

VITO

DEBORA
DOMENICO
RICCARDO
CARMELA
MICHELE
RODOLFO
GIUSEPPE
ALBERTO SPIRIDIONE
GIOVANNI
VITTORIO
NATALINA
NICOLA

NICOLA
GABRIELE
ANTONIO
GIAMPIERO
PASQUALE
OMAR
MARILENA
ANTONIO
FRANCESCO CLAUDIO
SILVIA
MASSIMILIANO
NICOLA
MICHELE
RICCARDINA
NUNZIA
ANTONIO
CARMELO
SALVATORE BIAGIO
MARCO ANTONIO
DOMENICO
VITO

MARCO

ENEA

ANTONIO

LUCIO MASSIMO
GIUSEPPE
FRANCESCO PAOLO
FIORENZO

VITO

VITO

07/05/1979
02/09/1950
20/10/1979
08/06/1955
23/12/1950
30/06/1959
11/01/1982
29/06/1959
20/08/1968
15/07/1974
11/09/1959
16/06/1987
17/08/1957
30/03/1977
12/03/1963
27/07/1955
21/12/1986
14/11/1956
31/08/1990
24/06/1951
26/12/1959
23/12/1960
03/05/1984
10/07/1963
24/03/1952
14/09/1972
01/07/1975
08/05/1969
06/01/1977
17/07/1985
29/10/1958
25/07/1976
07/12/1988
12/10/1973
22/04/1969
06/11/1955
16/06/1964
10/07/1977
02/06/1954
17/07/1958
02/02/1948
19/08/1971
15/07/1977
29/07/1959
12/05/1976
12/04/1987
27/11/1964
04/12/1960
25/02/1977
02/12/1961
17/09/1983
14/08/1965
03/12/1968
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BA1227
FG0432
BA1456
BA2564
BA2400
BA2131
BA2111
LEOO55

BA0238
BA1871
FG0095
BRO169
LEO706

FG0211
LEO393

BA1770
BAO573
BR0O631
BA0460
BA2188
LEO818

LEO616

LEO206

BAO461
BA1722
BA2352
BA0462
LEO426

BA1650
BA1498
LE1047

TAO681
LEO821

LE1046

BA2395
FG0222
FG0225
TAO515
FG0764
BA2449
BA1882
FG0813
TA0453
FG0170
FG0592
BA2399
TA0744
BR0O632
LE0923

LEO329

BA2103
TAO121
LEO795

NANULA
NAPOLETANO
NARDI
NARDI

NITTI

NOYA
OLIVA
ORSINI
OSTUNI
0OzZ10sI
PAGANO
PAGLIARA
PALADINI
PALMISANO
PANTALEO
PAPARELLA
PAPARELLA
PAPEO
PATIMO
PELLEGRINO
PELLEGRINO
PERCHIA
PERRONE
PETINO
PETRELLI
PETRUZZI
PICCOLO
PINI

PINTO
PISCITELLI
PODO
POMPAMEA
PONZETTA
PRESICCE
PRIMICERI
PROCACCINO
PROCACCINO
PULIMENO
QUOTADAMO
RAGONE
RENIS
RENZULLI
RESTA

RICCI

RICCI

RODI

ROMA
RUOTOLO
RUSSO
SABATINO
SANSARO
SANTARCANGELO
SARACINO

SAVINO
FRANCESCO
ERASMO
IOLANDA
ROCCO
GUGLIELMO
ROSA
RAIMONDO
DOMENICO
SABATINA
VINCENZO
GIUSEPPE
RAFFAELE
PASQUALE
GIORGIO
GIANFRANCO
MICHELE
FRANCESCO
DOMENICO
DOMENICO
GIUSEPPE
SERGIO ANTONIO
ROBERTO
ANTONIO
VALENTINA
ROSA ANNA
RICCARDO
UMBERTO
IGNAZIO
FILOMENA
PASQUALE
SAVERIO
IRAN
LORENZO
LUIGI
ANTONIO
MATTEO ROSARIO
SALVATORE
ONOFRIO PIO
COsIMO
LUIGI
FERNANDO
ANGELO
CARMINE
RAFFAELE
MASSIMO
ELIO
FRANCESCA
COSIMO ROBERTO
GIUSEPPE
SILVANA
COsSIMO
PALMIRA

21/10/1958
08/04/1960
13/07/1957
28/02/1960
22/04/1973
25/04/1971
25/10/1948
11/01/1957
02/01/1946
11/06/1962
03/10/1969
16/04/1958
23/04/1957
12/01/1962
13/11/1954
24/06/1973
17/11/1964
30/04/1968
18/03/1960
04/02/1964
15/12/1962
26/11/1961
12/02/1964
26/09/1970
09/10/1969
16/08/1982
16/02/1962
30/08/1954
12/10/1976
18/03/1966
01/11/1965
12/12/1962
11/10/1979
28/11/1967
13/08/1963
15/09/1946
07/10/1971
25/03/1965
31/08/1986
12/06/1964
17/04/1963
19/11/1961
22/10/1976
15/03/1952
09/12/1982
15/06/1976
13/08/1955
05/04/1977
16/08/1970
12/01/1958
17/07/1981
26/08/1963
06/04/1941
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BAO112
BA1506
LEO882

BS1591
LEO769

LEO598

BA2393
LEO092

LEO775

BA1085
TAO0767
BAO517
BRO0O81
TAO757
BRO116
BRO600
BA2487
LEO692

BA1656
BA2298
LE0286

BA1413
TA0094
BA2140
TA0810
BR0O535
TAO0718
BAO360
BR0200
FGO0137
LEO143

TA0154
BR0202
BA1783
BA0230

SASSO
SAVINO
SCALA
SCIBILIA
SCIURTI
SETTEMBRINI
SICILIANO
SPAGNA
SPEDICATO
SPILOTRO
SPINELLI
STANO
STASI
STELLA
STERNATIVO
SUMMA
TABASSO
TANIELI
TARALLO
TARTARO
TAU
TORTORA
TRANI
TRANI
TUCCI
VALENTE
VAMPO
VARESANO
VASTA
VERNACI
VERNOLE
VITIELLO
ZACCARIA
ZACCHEO
ZACCHEO

PAOLO VITO
NICOLA
FABRIZIO
SERGIO
MAURIZIO
ELIO
ORONZO
MICHELE
MIRCO
PAOLO
GIOVANNINO
RAFFAELE
BRUNO
MASSIMILIANO
PIETRO
FRANCESCO
ANTONIO
SALVATORE
VINCENZO
VITO
ANTONIO
GIUSEPPE
MASSIMILIANO
VINCENZO
MARIO
FRANCESCO
PIETRO
FRANCESCO
VITO
FRANCESCO
CESARE
GENNARO
ANGELO
ANTONIO
GIOVANNI

14/01/1964
30/01/1974
30/09/1975
04/07/1972
02/01/1963
13/09/1963
27/07/1955
11/12/1965
22/02/1979
21/02/1944
30/10/1960
24/09/1959
21/03/1948
10/10/1970
14/08/1961
16/02/1974
17/06/1958
04/05/1958
19/04/1973
22/12/1981
24/02/1966
01/06/1954
09/04/1972
14/05/1961
09/09/1963
07/11/1963
07/01/1964
04/07/1961
17/12/1971
10/07/1967
31/10/1934
15/06/1961
05/02/1963
26/05/1980
26/01/1953
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